
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Canottieri Arno Pisa                            Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       XXXII Trofeo Torre Pendente
                     Prova del 26/01/2013  Pomeriggio
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero   Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CONTU           Annagiulia     2004 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.43.27  10,0 *
  2 MATTEI          Martina        2004 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.44.12   7,0 *
  3 AMORE           Ksenia         2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.45.02   5,0 *
  4 SCHIMMENTI      Alice          2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.47.10   3,0
  5 FRASSI          Maria vittoria 2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.47.91   2,0
  6 BANI            Emma           2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.48.52   1,0
  7 PAGNI           Beatrice       2004 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.49.22
  8 MONAMI          Sara           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.52.98
  9 TAVIANI         Anna           2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.57.91
 10 PUCCINI         Linda          2004 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.58.57

  1 PERONDI         Ginevra        2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.37.99  10,0 *
  2 GIOLI           Giulia         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.38.09   7,0 *
  3 FERRARO         Martina        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.39.88   5,0 *
  4 GHERARDI        Kety chiara    2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.39.95   3,0
  5 PORRA'          Miriam         2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.41.09   2,0
  6 BIANCHINA       Giulia         2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.41.42   1,0
  7 GIUNTI          Matilde        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.42.74
  8 AURIEMMA        Alessia        2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.43.16
  9 MERLETTI        Martina        2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.43.91
 10 FAUCCI          Alice          2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.44.31
 11 GATTI           Arianna        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.44.66
 12 BERNARDESCHI    Giulia         2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.45.60
 13 ZILIANI         Rebecca        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.47.57
 14 ATZORI          Sara           2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.48.23
 15 ROSSI           Elena          2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.49.21
 16 CASATI          Gaia           2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.52.52
 17 CARRAI          Matilde        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.52.89

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero   Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PECCHIA         Valerio franco 2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.35.15  10,0 *
  2 BALDINI         Riccardo       2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.40.36   7,0 *
  3 LATEMPA         Dennis         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.42.19   5,0 *
  4 BONIFACIO       Paolo          2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.43.14   3,0
  5 ASCANI          Laxman         2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.44.26   2,0
  6 BONARELLI       Matteo         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.45.03   0,5
  6 BELMONTE        Matteo         2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.45.03   0,5
  8 PELLINI         Leonardo       2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.46.09
  9 ORR             Christopher    2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.47.30
 10 PITTORRU        Giulio         2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.47.35
 11 ANDREOTTI       Filippo        2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.48.50
 12 CARDELLI        Andrea         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.50.22
 13 TOMMASI         Andrea         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.51.22
 14 VACCAI          Giovanni maria 2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.52.53

  1 MAGNI           Gabriele       2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.33.78  10,0 *
  2 ARDU            Mattia         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.35.59   7,0 *
  3 BALDUCCI        Simone         2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.35.81   5,0 *
  4 MALLOGGI        Francesco      2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.36.42   3,0
  5 OGGIANO         Martin         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.37.31   2,0
  6 BRUGIONI        Alessio        2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.37.50   1,0
  7 GIRAU           Filippo        2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.37.58
  8 CAMPINOTI       Gabriele       2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.38.03
  9 ATZORI          Nicolo'        2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.39.07
 10 SANTERINI       Andrea         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.40.11
 11 FEDI            Mattia         2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.40.16
 12 LONGOBARDI      Lorenzo        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.42.70

1agina p



 13 PARENTE         Marco          2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.44.49

    AMENDOLA        Riccardo       2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FUSCHI          Elena          2004 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.50.50  10,0 *
  2 GIANNESSI       Martina        2004 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   1.53.48   7,0 *
  3 CONTU           Annagiulia     2004 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   2.01.07   5,0 *
  4 IANNACCONE      Sofia          2004 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.02.98   3,0

  1 BOCCIA          Anita          2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.34.84  10,0 *
  2 FABBRI          Eleonora       2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.34.99   7,0 *
  3 TORRIONI        Alessia        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.37.86   5,0 *
  4 MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.38.46   3,0
  5 PARENTINI       Sara           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.39.26   2,0
  6 FAMIGLIETTI     Eleonora       2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.39.81   1,0
  7 BOSELLI         Lara           2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.42.90
  8 SACCANI         Matilde        2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.44.06
  9 PORRA'          Miriam         2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.46.60
 10 BIANCHINA       Giulia         2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.49.04
 11 ROSSI           Miriam         2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.53.08
 12 AURIEMMA        Alessia        2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.57.39
    ATZORI          Sara           2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   Ritirata

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PECCHIA         Valerio franco 2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.34.84  10,0 *
  2 ORLANDINI       Francesco      2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.36.31   7,0 *
  3 FOGLIANI        Filippo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.36.43   4,0 *
  3 GORI            Edoardo        2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.36.43   4,0 *
  5 RONCA           Nicolo'        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.43.39   2,0
  6 PICCALUGA       Iacopo         2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.48.26   1,0
  7 TARIZZO         Luca           2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.49.10
  8 BARSOTTI        Damiano        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.50.48
  9 CALCINAI        Dario          2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.51.32
 10 TRAINO          Enrico         2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.59.21
 11 PITTORRU        Giulio         2003 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   2.01.17

  1 IOVANE          David          2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.23.35  10,0 *
  2 BRICCHI         Matteo         2002 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.26.51   7,0 *
  3 ROSSI           Tommaso        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.31.24   5,0 *
  4 NENCIONI        Tommaso        2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.32.18   3,0
  5 BATISTI         Leonardo       2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   1.34.84   2,0
  6 OGGIANO         Martin         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.40.43   1,0
  7 COLOMBINI       Lorenzo        2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   1.40.91
  8 GIRAU           Filippo        2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.44.17
  9 BOCINI          Elia           2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.46.75
 10 ATZORI          Nicolo'        2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.47.16
 11 GIANNONE        Matteo         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.55.92
    GIOMMONI        Edoardo        2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CASALI          Ginevra        2004 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.43.66  10,0 *
  2 MORETTI         Desy           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.48.05   7,0 *
  3 FACCA           Alice          2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.56.52   5,0 *
  4 CORSINI         Greta          2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.08.96   3,0

  1 BOCCIA          Anita          2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.41.13  10,0 *
  2 BENVENUTI       Alessia        2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.45.42   7,0 *
  3 VIDAL VIDAL     Maria jose'    2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.46.02   4,0 *
  3 NIERI           Anna           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.46.02   4,0 *

2agina p



  5 ROMEI           Caterina       2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.47.14   2,0
  6 PICCIRILLI      Eleonora       2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.50.40   1,0
  7 BATISTONI       Laura          2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.51.91
  8 MARTINELLI      Federica       2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.13.21

    PUCCETTI        Alice          2004 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   Squalif.

    GAMBINI         Giulia         2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ROMEI           Samuele        2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.40.56  10,0 *
  2 PANNEVIS        Filippo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.42.25   7,0 *
  3 GARZELLI        Giacomo        2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.45.12   5,0 *
  4 CECCHERELLI     Andrea         2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.46.37   3,0
  5 VALECCHI        Alessio        2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.48.66   2,0
  6 DAMIANI         Lorenzo        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.53.66   1,0
  7 COLONNACCHI     Jacopo         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.53.90
  8 BINI            Maris          2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.55.20
  9 BONARELLI       Matteo         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.57.90
 10 ALLEGRI         Davide         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.01.52

  1 RAMPINO         Manuel jordan  2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.37.65  10,0 *
  2 BRICCHI         Matteo         2002 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.38.82   7,0 *
  3 GALLETTI        Gabriele       2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.39.21   5,0 *
  4 ARDU            Mattia         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.39.85   3,0
  5 DI NASSO        Emanuele       2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.40.23   2,0
  6 ROSSI           Leonardo       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.40.80   1,0
  7 PYDA            Gabriele       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.43.06
  8 MAZZUCCHI       Filippo        2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.43.15
  9 FABBRI          Andrea         2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.43.50
 10 BALDI           Alessio        2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.44.27
 11 SARDI           Giorgio        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.45.38
 12 VICINI          Pietro         2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.49.08
 13 BATTIMO         Alessio        2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.49.31
 14 VINCIS          Andrea         2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.49.66
 15 BELLARMINI      Gabriele       2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.50.80

    D'ALESIO        Federico       2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.
    MARCHETTI       Lorenzo        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       Squalif.
    VACCAI          Giovanni maria 2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 RICCARDI        Matilde        2004 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.39.13  10,0 *
  2 BUINI           Giulia         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.54.30   7,0 *
  3 FACCA           Alice          2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.57.83   5,0 *
  4 TAVIANI         Giada          2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.58.09   3,0
  5 STEFANI         Laura          2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.00.66   2,0
  6 PANICUCCI       Giulia         2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.06.74   1,0
  7 SCHIMMENTI      Alice          2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.08.50
  8 TAVIANI         Anna           2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.11.89
  9 CARRANI         Martina        2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.19.61

  1 NIERI           Anna           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.34.55  10,0 *
  2 RIVI            Silvia         2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.34.89   7,0 *
  3 BOSELLI         Lara           2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.38.98   5,0 *
  4 NIGI            Chiara         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.39.42   3,0
  5 SACCANI         Matilde        2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.42.40   2,0
  6 SALVINI         Giulia         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.42.76   1,0
  7 GALLESI         Tessa          2003 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.43.84
  8 BARBIERI        Arianna        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.49.07
  9 SAVINO          Martina        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.53.95
 10 GAMBINI         Giulia         2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.57.90
 11 MERLETTI        Martina        2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.00.89
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    CORSINI         Greta          2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       Squalif.

    SOCCI           Vittoria       2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AGOSTI          Tommaso        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.40.19   8,5 *
  1 GORI            Edoardo        2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.40.19   8,5 *
  3 SANTERINI       Marco          2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.43.43   5,0 *
  4 PODDA           Andrea         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.51.34   3,0
  5 CALCINAI        Dario          2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.52.20   2,0
  6 PECCHIA         Leonardo       2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.00.12   1,0
  7 D'ASCENZI       Enrico         2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.02.97

  1 RICCARDI        Giacomo        2002 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.24.31  10,0 *
  2 IOVANE          David          2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.24.46   7,0 *
  3 MAGNI           Gabriele       2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.26.04   5,0 *
  4 GROPPI          Andrea         2002 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.31.67   3,0
  5 ROSSI           Tommaso        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.31.84   2,0
  6 POTESTIO        Davide         2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.32.95   1,0
  7 SPAMPINATO      Salvatore      2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.33.12
  8 MALLOGGI        Francesco      2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.37.51
  9 GALLETTI        Gabriele       2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.39.04

    LODOLA          Mauro          2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 RICCOBONO       Aurora         2004 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.56.24  10,0 *
  2 GROSSO          Bianca heno    2004 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.58.58   7,0 *
  3 PUCCETTI        Alice          2004 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.59.15   5,0 *
  4 MATTEI          Martina        2004 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   1.03.32   3,0
  5 CONTI           Caterina       2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.13.75   2,0

  1 ROMEI           Caterina       2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.46.64  10,0 *
  2 FABBRI          Eleonora       2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.50.43   7,0 *
  3 GIACHETTI       Sofia          2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.50.68   5,0 *
  4 MANNUCCI        Martina        2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.50.77   3,0
  5 BATISTONI       Laura          2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.51.12   2,0
  6 PICCIRILLI      Eleonora       2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.54.61   1,0
  7 CALVANI         Sara           2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.55.40
  8 GIUNTI          Matilde        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.56.90
  9 POMATI          Sofia          2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.04.79

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PALANDRI        Luca           2003 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.48.42  10,0 *
  2 GARZELLI        Giacomo        2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.51.35   7,0 *
  3 BINI            Maris          2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.51.37   5,0 *
  4 PICCALUGA       Iacopo         2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.53.29   3,0
  5 ASCANI          Laxman         2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.54.84   2,0
  6 BONIFACIO       Paolo          2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.56.13   1,0
  7 TARIZZO         Luca           2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.56.60
  8 CARDELLI        Andrea         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.57.98
  9 MARCHETTI       Lorenzo        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.01.41

  1 RAMPINO         Manuel jordan  2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.41.37  10,0 *
  2 TONARINI        Tommaso        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.44.41   7,0 *
  3 BINI            Aldo           2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.45.69   5,0 *
  4 NENCIONI        Tommaso        2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.45.73   3,0
  5 PINGITORE       Jonas          2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.47.70   2,0
  6 BACHI           Mirko          2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.48.82   1,0
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  7 LAZZERINI       Gianni         2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.49.97
  8 FEDI            Mattia         2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.51.57
  9 CIAMPI BACCI    Thomas         2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.51.83
 10 LONGOBARDI      Lorenzo        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.52.71
 11 COZZA           Francesco      2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.55.48
 12 GIANNONE        Matteo         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.55.70
 13 PRUGNOLI        Paolo          2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.02.97

    ALLEGRI         Davide         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CASALI          Ginevra        2004 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.28.86  10,0 *
  2 MORETTI         Desy           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.31.97   7,0 *
  3 RICCARDI        Matilde        2004 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.32.82   5,0 *
  4 DOVICO          Alessia        2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.51.20   3,0
  5 FRASSI          Maria vittoria 2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.56.36   2,0
  6 MONAMI          Sara           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.57.99   1,0
  7 CARRANI         Martina        2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.07.16

  1 VIDAL VIDAL     Maria jose'    2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.29.26  10,0 *
  2 NIGI            Chiara         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.31.99   7,0 *
  3 GALLESI         Tessa          2003 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.32.53   5,0 *
  4 GHERARDI        Kety chiara    2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.34.49   3,0
  5 SALVINI         Giulia         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.35.94   2,0
  6 CAVAZZA         Chiara         2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.38.23   1,0
  7 SAVINO          Martina        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.39.71
  8 GATTI           Arianna        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.41.88
  9 FAUCCI          Alice          2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.43.08
 10 ROSSI           Miriam         2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.45.52
 11 ULIVIERI        Alice          2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.52.52
 12 ZILIANI         Rebecca        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.56.27

    CONTI           Caterina       2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ORLANDINI       Francesco      2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.23.01  10,0 *
  2 PANNEVIS        Filippo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.26.90   7,0 *
  3 ROMEI           Samuele        2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.26.96   5,0 *
  4 BALDINI         Riccardo       2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.29.25   3,0
  5 VALECCHI        Alessio        2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.32.14   2,0
  6 AGOSTI          Tommaso        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.34.01   1,0
  7 BARSOTTI        Damiano        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.36.50
  8 DEGLI INNOCENTI ELIA           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.37.28
  9 DAMIANI         Lorenzo        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.38.84
 10 LATEMPA         Dennis         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.40.86
 11 PECCHIA         Leonardo       2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.42.13
 12 BARDIN          Pierre         2003 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.43.12
 13 COLONNACCHI     Jacopo         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.46.50
 14 ORR             Christopher    2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.50.49
 15 D'ALESIO        Federico       2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.51.21

  1 DAINI           Alessio        2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.13.03  10,0 *
  2 RICCARDI        Giacomo        2002 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.16.75   7,0 *
  3 FABBRI          Andrea         2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.19.90   5,0 *
  4 MANCINI         Leonardo       2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.20.99   3,0
  5 BALDUCCI        Simone         2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.21.10   2,0
  6 ROSSI           Leonardo       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.21.24   1,0
  7 CIAMPI BACCI    Thomas         2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.22.49
  8 GROPPI          Andrea         2002 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.22.92
  9 BRUGIONI        Alessio        2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.23.76
 10 BATISTI         Leonardo       2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   1.24.09
 11 PYDA            Gabriele       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.27.32
 12 SARDI           Giorgio        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.28.55
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 13 BALDI           Alessio        2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.30.36
 14 BOCINI          Elia           2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.38.18
 15 VINCIS          Andrea         2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.39.09
 16 PARENTE         Marco          2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.41.65

    MAIOLA          Vito           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       Squalif.
    AMENDOLA        Riccardo       2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  Ritirato

    GIOMMONI        Edoardo        2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GIANNESSI       Martina        2004 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.52.53  10,0 *
  2 BANI            Emma           2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.53.07   7,0 *
  3 GROSSO          Bianca heno    2004 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.53.72   5,0 *
  4 TAVIANI         Giada          2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.55.55   3,0
  5 PANICUCCI       Giulia         2004 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.57.43   2,0
  6 DOVICO          Alessia        2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.57.79   1,0
  7 AMORE           Ksenia         2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.58.74

  1 RIVI            Silvia         2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.43.17  10,0 *
  2 PERONDI         Ginevra        2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.44.01   7,0 *
  3 FAMIGLIETTI     Eleonora       2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.46.14   5,0 *
  4 MANNUCCI        Martina        2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.46.39   3,0
  5 PARENTINI       Sara           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.46.60   2,0
  6 DE RENSIS       Lavinia        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.48.88   1,0
  7 GIACHETTI       Sofia          2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.50.86
  8 FERRARO         Martina        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.52.15
  9 ULIVIERI        Alice          2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.56.57
 10 ROSSI           Elena          2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.01.62
 11 CARRAI          Matilde        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.02.44
 12 CASATI          Gaia           2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.13.22

    PUCCINI         Linda          2004 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.
    FUSCHI          Elena          2004 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

    MINNOZZI        Agnese         2003 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FOGLIANI        Filippo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.43.63  10,0 *
  2 BETTI           Matteo         2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.45.83   7,0 *
  3 CECCHERELLI     Andrea         2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     0.49.87   5,0 *
  4 LODOLA          Mauro          2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  0.51.75   3,0
  5 BELMONTE        Matteo         2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.54.39   2,0
  6 ANDREOTTI       Filippo        2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.59.93   1,0
  7 TOMMASI         Andrea         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.02.70

  1 SPAMPINATO      Salvatore      2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.43.73  10,0 *
  2 BINI            Aldo           2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.44.28   7,0 *
  3 MAZZUCCHI       Filippo        2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.44.32   5,0 *
  4 DI NASSO        Emanuele       2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.44.39   3,0
  5 POTESTIO        Davide         2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.45   2,0
  6 BINI            Federico       2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.46.81   1,0
  7 PINGITORE       Jonas          2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.47.34
  8 COLOMBINI       Lorenzo        2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   0.47.87
  9 COZZA           Francesco      2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.48.01
 10 BACHI           Mirko          2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.48.24
 11 BELLARMINI      Gabriele       2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       0.52.51

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 15a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 RICCOBONO       Aurora         2004 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      2.08.41  10,0 *
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  2 IANNACCONE      Sofia          2004 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.09.03   7,0 *
  3 STEFANI         Laura          2004 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.25.36   5,0 *

  1 GIOLI           Giulia         2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.43.46  10,0 *
  2 MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.67   7,0 *
  3 DE RENSIS       Lavinia        2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.48.37   5,0 *
  4 BENVENUTI       Alessia        2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.48.82   3,0
  5 TORRIONI        Alessia        2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.50.55   2,0
  6 BARBIERI        Arianna        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.56.32   1,0
  7 CALVANI         Sara           2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.59.10
  8 CAVAZZA         Chiara         2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.01.76
  9 MINNOZZI        Agnese         2003 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       2.05.80
 10 BERNARDESCHI    Giulia         2003 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.06.31
 11 SOCCI           Vittoria       2003 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      2.17.51
 12 POMATI          Sofia          2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  2.21.18
 13 MARTINELLI      Federica       2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.23.61

    BUINI           Giulia         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 16a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BETTI           Matteo         2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.32.93  10,0 *
  2 PALANDRI        Luca           2003 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   1.46.77   7,0 *
  3 RONCA           Nicolo'        2003 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  1.51.57   5,0 *
  4 SANTERINI       Marco          2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.53.09   3,0
  5 BARDIN          Pierre         2003 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.56.91   2,0
  6 PELLINI         Leonardo       2003 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.58.12   1,0
  7 DEGLI INNOCENTI ELIA           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.06.38
  8 MAIOLA          Vito           2003 NUOTO UISP 2003       2.07.56
  9 PODDA           Andrea         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.08.72
 10 D'ASCENZI       Enrico         2003 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.12.51
 11 TRAINO          Enrico         2003 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.12.56

  1 DAINI           Alessio        2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.34.90  10,0 *
  2 CAMPINOTI       Gabriele       2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.36.84   7,0 *
  3 MANCINI         Leonardo       2002 FUTURA CLUB PRATO     1.41.69   5,0 *
  4 BINI            Federico       2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.45.95   3,0
  5 SANTERINI       Andrea         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.46.00   2,0
  6 LAZZERINI       Gianni         2002 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.50.82   1,0
  7 BATTIMO         Alessio        2002 NUOTO UISP 2003       1.52.54
  8 VICINI          Pietro         2002 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   2.01.59
  9 PRUGNOLI        Paolo          2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   2.17.10
    TONARINI        Tommaso        2002 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 17a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Misti         Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA                 MANNUCCI MARTINA      2.59.35  10,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.45.95

  2 NUOTO UISP 2003                     FACCA ALICE           3.01.57   7,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.49.77

  3 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA                FUSCHI ELENA          3.05.63   5,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.46.13
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  4 TEAM ACQUA SPORT                    TEAM ACQUA SPORT      3.07.93   3,0
                                        SALVINI GIULIA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.48.54

  5 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  3.08.29   2,0
                                        NIGI CHIARA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.46.81

  6 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO                CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  3.26.08   1,0
                                        ROSSI MIRIAM
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.52.68

  7 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA                 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.33.58
                                        BANI EMMA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.53.51

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 18a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Misti         Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 NUOTO UISP 2003                     DI NASSO EMANUELE     2.37.34  10,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.44.53

  2 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO                RICCARDI GIACOMO      2.38.00   7,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.34

  3 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA                RAMPINO MANUEL        2.44.35   5,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.38

  4 FUTURA CLUB PRATO                   FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.51.63   3,0
                                        MAGNI GAVRIELE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.40.63

  5 TEAM ACQUA SPORT                    TEAM ACQUA SPORT      2.53.97   2,0
                                        ROSSI TOMMASO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.43.45

  6 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  3.01.84   1,0
                                        PANNEVIS FILIPPO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.48.00

  7 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA                 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.02.92
                                        BACHI MIRKO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.47.67

  8 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA                 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   3.09.83
                                        PALANDRI LUCA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.47.69

  9 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA                CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.27.56
                                        GIOMMONI EDOARDO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.52.85
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 19a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Stile Libero  Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 NUOTO UISP 2003                     NIERI ANNA            2.38.93  10,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.46

  2 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO                BOSELLI LARA          2.40.76   7,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.50

  3 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA                PERONDI GINEVRA       2.47.99   5,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.66

  4 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA                 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.51.10   3,0
                                        FAMIGHLIETTI ELEONOR
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.41.48

  5 TEAM ACQUA SPORT                    TEAM ACQUA SPORT      3.13.78   2,0
                                        SACCANI MATILDE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.43.31

  6 FUTURA CLUB PRATO                   FUTURA CLUB PRATO     3.16.55   1,0
                                        CAVAZZA CHIARA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.44.71

    A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA                 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   3.06.60   F.Gar
                                        MATTEI MARTINA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.45.12

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 20a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Stile Libero  Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA                 DAINI ALESSIO         2.22.11  10,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.33.69

  2 NUOTO UISP 2003                     MALLOGGI FRANCESCO    2.30.61   7,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.37.62

  3 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA                BINI ALDO             2.30.93   5,0 *
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.37.32

  4 CANOTTIERI VITTORINO                CANOTTIERI VITTORINO  2.40.99   3,0
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                                        LODOLA MAURO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.44.57

  5 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA                 A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA   2.42.84   2,0
                                        PINGITORE JONAS
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.40.47

  6 FUTURA CLUB PRATO                   FUTURA CLUB PRATO     2.44.27   1,0
                                        BINI MARIS
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.44.54

  7 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.49.67
                                        PYDA GABRIELE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.53

  8 TEAM ACQUA SPORT                    TEAM ACQUA SPORT      2.53.93
                                        GARZELLI GIACOMO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.40.82

  9 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA                 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   2.56.97
                                        CAMPINOTI GABRIELE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.11
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Canottieri Arno Pisa                            Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       XXXII Trofeo Torre Pendente
                      Prova del 27/01/2013   Mattino
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MICCHI          Giulia         2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.35.57  10,0 *
  2 SERRELI         Benedetta      2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.43.82   7,0 *
  3 LAMPIS          Chiara         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.43.84   5,0 *
  4 BALATA          Emma           2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.44.70   3,0
  5 NENCIONI        Elena          2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       2.03.91   2,0
  6 MARLIA          Federica       2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   2.04.50   1,0

  1 CANNIZZO        Anna           2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.30.53  10,0 *
  2 LUPI            Chiara frances 2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.31.83   7,0 *
  3 SALVATORI       Rachele        2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.36.27   5,0 *
  4 BATTELLI        Eva            2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.37.54   3,0
  5 MOROTTI         Martina        2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.40.48   2,0
  6 SCANO           Arianna        2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.42.19   1,0
  7 PANI            Marta          2001 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.42.92
  8 PAOLI           Vittoria       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.44.02
  9 MARZI           Chiara         2001 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    1.45.72
 10 PILI            Roberta        2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.47.07

  1 CONIGLIO        Alessia        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.22.26  10,0 *
  2 PINNA           Laura          1999 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.22.64   7,0 *
  3 BARONI          Francesca      1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.25.00   5,0 *
  4 ANTONIMA        Silvia         2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.25.26   3,0
  5 DELLA MAGGIORE  Aurora         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.26.07   2,0
  6 MC DONAGH       Natalie        1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.29.05   1,0
  7 LUNARDI         Elena          2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.31.15
  8 ROSA            Matilde        1999 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.31.31
  9 ROSSI           Irene          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.33.31
 10 CARLI           Sara           1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.35.58

  1 BARAGLIA        Ambra          1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.22.75  10,0 *
  2 TRIUNFO         Alice          1997 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.28.30   7,0 *

  1 PAGANELLI       Michela        1996 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.12.18  10,0 *
  2 RASPOLLI        Beatrice       1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.14.37   7,0 *
  3 PATRONE         Irene          1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.29.63   5,0 *

    BOTTONI         Daria          2002 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    Squalif.
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MONTI           Fabio          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.29.12  10,0 *
  2 SARDI           Luca           2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.29.54   7,0 *
  3 BONARETTI       Marco          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.35.73   5,0 *
  4 MAGGINI         Luca           2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.35.81   3,0
  5 ORLANDINI       Alberto        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.35.88   2,0
  6 CAMPINOTI       Emanuele       2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.37.53   1,0
  7 ROSSI           Mirko          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.41.45
  8 MINUTELLA       Filippo        2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.45.22
  9 PIRAS           Alessandro     2001 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    1.51.20
 10 CAUSARANO       Luca           2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.55.82

  1 GUALTIERI       Lorenzo        2000 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    1.25.10  10,0 *
  2 SISTU           Paolo matteo   2000 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.35.34   7,0 *
  3 RAIS            Mattia         2000 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.38.87   5,0 *
  4 DEGLI INNOCENTI MARCO          2000 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      2.17.81   3,0

  1 BALATA          Daniele        1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.08.14  10,0 *
  2 SAPORITI        Michele        1997 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.12.05   7,0 *
  3 CATUREGLI       Filippo        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.13.79   5,0 *
  4 BUGLIANI        Marco          1997 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.14.71   3,0
  5 MARIANELLI      Lorenzo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.18.51   2,0
  6 GIANNESSI       Giulio         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.20.69   1,0
  7 TURINI          Filippo        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.20.81
  8 SARDI           Jacopo         1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.21.21
  9 FAMIGLIETTI     Federico       1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.22.98
 10 BURLON          Tommaso        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.23.29
 11 VENTAVOLI       Lorenzo        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.26.91
 12 RUFFOLI         Edoardo        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.26.96
 13 MURRU           Alessandro     1998 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.27.81
 14 NUCERA          Alessandro     1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.35.88

  1 CERRAI          Michele        1995 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.12.07  10,0 *
  2 RUBESSI         Adriano        1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.14.68   7,0 *

  1 DEL GRATTA      Laurent        1993 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.06.15  10,0 *
  2 BORTONE         Luigi          1991 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.08.06   7,0 *
  3 FANNI           Massimo        1993 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.14.50   5,0 *
  4 NUCERA          Francesco      1993 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.16.59   3,0

    BASSETTI        Andrea         1997 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GHELARDONI      Anita          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.37.02  10,0 *
  2 SELMANAJ        Letizia        2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.38.83   7,0 *
  3 PRETTI          Irene          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.42.90   5,0 *
  4 ROSSI           Alice          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.43.85   3,0
  5 VITALE          Greta          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.44.10   2,0

  1 ARCOLINI        Giulia         2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.35.41  10,0 *
  2 PIOLI           Teresa         2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.37.32   7,0 *
  3 PITTORRU        Eleonora       2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.46.11   5,0 *

  1 BERNARDI        Lucrezia       1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.31.64  10,0 *
  2 SAVINO          Rebecca        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.36.66   7,0 *
  3 MANTINI         Lodovica       1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.38.18   5,0 *

  1 NERI            Veronica       1992 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.29.30  10,0 *
  2 LOGLI           Chiara         1993 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.30.07   7,0 *
  3 LAMBERTI        Giulia         1994 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.31.14   5,0 *
  4 RICOLLI         Martina        1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.33.00   3,0
  5 FANCIULLACCI    Federica       1994 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.33.16   2,0
  6 RICCI           Raissa         1993 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.34.82   1,0
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  7 MC DONAGH       Stephanie      1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.36.23

    BOI             Chiara         2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GALIA           Federico       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.38.82  10,0 *
  2 MARCHESCHI      Luca           2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.39.93   7,0 *
  3 ALBAMONTE       Diego          2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.40.80   5,0 *
  4 SELVINO         Mattia         2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.43.30   3,0
  5 PERRONE         Giuseppe nicol 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.43.83   2,0
  6 RAMPINO         Jonathan sasha 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.44.34   1,0
  7 SANDRONI        Nicola         2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.49.55
  8 COZZOLINO       Francesco      2001 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.57.28

  1 PATRONE         Mattia         2000 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.38.36  10,0 *
  2 PAGANELLI       Leonardo       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.39.81   7,0 *
  3 FRUZZETTI       Jacopo         2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.40.32   5,0 *
  4 MATTIA          Dario          2000 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.48.36   3,0
  5 FONTANA         Luca           2000 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.53.37   2,0

  1 CADEDDU         Emanuele       1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.27.10  10,0 *
  2 D'ECCLESIIS     Giordano       1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.27.49   7,0 *
  3 ROFRANO         Thomas         1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.27.64   5,0 *
  4 BIONDI          Stefano        1996 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.28.38   3,0

  1 ANDREOTTI       Matteo         1992 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.31.49  10,0 *

    VANI            Lorenzo        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Farfalla       Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TRINGALE        Anna           2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.23.31  10,0 *
  2 FUSCHI          Claudia        2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.34.13   7,0 *

  1 CHICCA          Benedetta      2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.17.51  10,0 *
  2 TEGAS           Giulia         2001 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.35.34   7,0 *

  1 FRANCHI         Emma           2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.34.11  10,0 *

  1 FANGIO          Francesca      1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.05.77  10,0 *
  2 BOTTAI          Marta          1996 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.12.78   7,0 *

    SODANO          Simona         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Ritirata

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Farfalla       Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SEI             Jacopo         2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.23.41  10,0 *

  1 CASTELLANO      Alessio        2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.11.23  10,0 *
  2 VEZZOSI         Marco          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.17.12   7,0 *
  3 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Gabriele       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.20.55   5,0 *
  4 ANTONUZZO       Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.23.35   3,0
  5 TRAINO          Luigi          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.26.51   2,0
  6 LOMBARDI        Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.27.95   1,0
  7 NICOLETTI       Alessio        2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.29.13
  8 PAGANELLI       Leonardo       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.34.61
  9 MATTIA          Dario          2000 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.56.00

  1 BONASERA        Marco          1997 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.00.23  10,0 *
  2 LUPETTI         Filippo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.08.35   7,0 *
  3 FILIPPESCHI     Lorenzo        1998 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.08.38   5,0 *
  4 NICCOLAI        Tommaso        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.08.94   3,0
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  5 ROSSI           Marco          1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.09.93   2,0
  6 PIPITONE        Filippo        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.10.44   1,0
  7 BORSO'          Filippo        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.12.60
  8 GRANATA         Francesco      1997 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.12.68
  9 BASSETTI        Andrea         1997 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.12.74
 10 SUND            Simone         1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.18.19

  1 TACCOLA         Simone         1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.57.14  10,0 *
  2 VERANI          Dario          1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.58.43   7,0 *
  3 BACHI           Yuri           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.02.77   5,0 *
  4 PANADA          Damiano        1995 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.03.20   3,0
  5 LUSSU           Natanael welvi 1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.06.44   2,0

  1 FANNI           Massimo        1993 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.07.45  10,0 *

    FONTANA         Luca           2000 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.

    PERTILE         Thomas         1988 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero   Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BALATA          Emma           2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.34.33  10,0 *
  2 BENEDETTI       Adele          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.34.88   7,0 *
  3 PRETTI          Irene          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.37.02   5,0 *
  4 NENCIONI        Elena          2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.44.60   3,0

  1 PIOLI           Teresa         2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.32.03  10,0 *
  2 LUPI            Chiara frances 2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.32.45   7,0 *
  3 MARCHETTI       Rebecca        2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.37.23   5,0 *
  4 PILI            Roberta        2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.40.71   3,0
  5 BATTELLI        Eva            2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.42.12   2,0

  1 BARONI          Francesca      1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.30.15  10,0 *
  2 SCARPELLINI     Agnese         1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.30.71   7,0 *
  3 CAROLINI        Giada          2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        0.31.03   5,0 *
  4 GASPERINI       Giulia         1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.31.75   3,0
  5 SBRANA          Martina        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.32.46   2,0
  6 PANDOLFI        Nicole         1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.32.65   1,0
  7 GHIMENTI        Chantal        2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.34.59
  8 MORELLI         Irene          2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        0.35.13
  9 SPAMPINATO      Giulia         2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.35.65
 10 ROSSI           Irene          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.36.13
 11 CARLI           Sara           1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.37.02

  1 GELICI          Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.29.77  10,0 *
  2 INGORGIA        Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.30.65   7,0 *
  3 MONI            Alessia        1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.32.36   5,0 *
  4 MANTINI         Lodovica       1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.32.60   3,0
  5 PITTAU          Silvia         1997 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.32.61   2,0

  1 CARDONE         Federica       1995 LIBERTAX AUDAX        0.28.39  10,0 *
  2 FANCIULLACCI    Federica       1994 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.28.52   7,0 *
  3 RICOLLI         Martina        1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.30.10   5,0 *
  4 RICCI           Raissa         1993 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.30.37   3,0
  5 ANTONIMA        Francesca      1996 LIBERTAX AUDAX        0.30.56   2,0
  6 TESTAI          Sara           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.31.27   1,0
  7 PATRONE         Irene          1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.32.02

    KETA            Laura          2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       Squalif.
    DI STASIO       Elisa          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

    BAGNOLI         Alice          1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero   Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1 BOTTARI         Emanuele       2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.33.44  10,0 *
  2 ORLANDINI       Alberto        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.33.82   7,0 *
  3 MARCHESCHI      Luca           2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.34.94   5,0 *
  4 ALBAMONTE       Diego          2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.36.26   3,0
  5 VANI            Lorenzo        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.36.31   2,0
  6 SELVINO         Mattia         2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.37.09   1,0
  7 MINUTELLA       Filippo        2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.37.95
  8 ROSSI           Mirko          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.38.78
  9 COZZOLINO       Francesco      2001 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      0.41.46
 10 ARGIOLAS        Fabrizio       2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.41.83

  1 PRATELLI        Lorenzo        2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.28.01  10,0 *
  2 CASTELLANO      Alessio        2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.29.43   7,0 *
  3 TORRIONI        Mattia         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.31.43   5,0 *
  4 NINI            Andrea         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.32.75   3,0
  5 LAMBERTI        Valerio        2000 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.33.48   2,0
  6 SISTU           Paolo matteo   2000 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.33.78   1,0
  7 PAOLINELLI      Filippo        2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.35.21
  8 SPITALE         Niccolo'       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.36.97

  1 TURINI          Filippo        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.27.34  10,0 *
  2 GOFFI           Marco          1999 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.27.57   7,0 *
  3 SCHIMMENTI      Francesco      1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.28.69   5,0 *
  4 MARIANELLI      Lorenzo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.28.70   3,0
  5 ACERBI          Giulio         1999 LIBERTAX AUDAX        0.28.75   2,0
  6 SUND            Simone         1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.29.07   1,0
  7 FAMIGLIETTI     Federico       1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.29.39
  8 SARDI           Jacopo         1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.29.52
  9 ROSSI           Marco          1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.29.57
 10 CIAVATTINI      Shannon        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.29.76
 11 TAVIANI         Alessio        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.31.91
 12 MARINSALDA      Gabriele       1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.32.51
 13 MURRU           Alessandro     1998 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.32.72
 14 SESSINI         Francesco      1999 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.33.82

  1 ABAGNALE        Michele        1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.24.04  10,0 *
  2 BATTAGLIA       Marco          1996 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.26.02   7,0 *
  3 CERRAI          Michele        1995 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.26.41   5,0 *
  4 BALATA          Francesco      1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.26.90   3,0
  5 RUBESSI         Adriano        1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.27.96   2,0
  6 BALDUCCI        Gabriele       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.29.27   1,0

  1 MASINI          Alessandro     1991 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.23.24  10,0 *
  2 MONI            Vittorio       1992 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.24.88   7,0 *

    CAUSARANO       Luca           2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       Squalif.

    RUSSO           Federico       1999 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Misti          Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VITALE          Greta          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.08.30  10,0 *
  2 CASANOVA        Maila          2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   3.12.40   7,0 *
  3 ROSSI           Alice          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.22.70   5,0 *
  4 BOTTONI         Daria          2002 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    3.29.12   3,0

  1 VARGIU          Michela        2001 ACQUASPRINT CAGLIARI  3.01.97  10,0 *
  2 MARCHETTI       Rebecca        2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       3.10.80   7,0 *

  1 CONIGLIO        Alessia        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.41.45  10,0 *
  2 PINNA           Laura          1999 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.43.72   7,0 *
  3 MC DONAGH       Natalie        1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.47.97   5,0 *

  1 BARAGLIA        Ambra          1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.47.41  10,0 *

  1 FANGIO          Francesca      1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.19.77  10,0 *
  2 RASPOLLI        Beatrice       1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.29.34   7,0 *
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  3 LOGLI           Carlotta       1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.35.99   5,0 *
  4 CEDOLINI        Virginia       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.36.56   3,0
  5 BOTTAI          Marta          1996 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.44.76   2,0

    MARZI           Chiara         2001 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    Ritirata
    PAOLI           Vittoria       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

    ROSA            Matilde        1999 LIBERTAX AUDAX        Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Misti          Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOTTARI         Emanuele       2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   2.56.94  10,0 *
  2 RAMPINO         Jonathan sasha 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.12.22   7,0 *
  3 BONARETTI       Marco          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.17.69   5,0 *
  4 PIRAS           Alessandro     2001 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    3.42.64   3,0

  1 GUALTIERI       Lorenzo        2000 PALLANUOTO LIVORNO    2.45.40  10,0 *
  2 VEZZOSI         Marco          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.48.76   7,0 *
  3 ANTONUZZO       Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.54.54   5,0 *
  4 TRAINO          Luigi          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.00.83   3,0
  5 LOMBARDI        Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.08.37   2,0
  6 NINI            Andrea         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.08.38   1,0

  1 BALATA          Daniele        1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.21.49  10,0 *
  2 FARRIS          Carlo          1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.22.82   7,0 *
  3 SAPORITI        Michele        1997 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.22.96   5,0 *
  4 CATUREGLI       Filippo        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.26.37   3,0
  5 BUGLIANI        Marco          1997 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.29.89   2,0
  6 SASSETTI        Daniele        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.30.16   1,0
  7 LUPETTI         Filippo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.35.50
  8 GIANNESSI       Giulio         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.41.16
  9 SCHIMMENTI      Francesco      1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.41.54
 10 BORSO'          Filippo        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.46.82
 11 NUCERA          Alessandro     1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    3.05.68

  1 DETTI           Gabriele       1994 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.05.53  10,0 *
  2 DEL GRATTA      Laurent        1993 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.16.26   7,0 *
  3 ANDREOTTI       Matteo         1992 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.26.17   5,0 *

    MAGGINI         Luca           2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.
    SANDRONI        Nicola         2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

    VENTAVOLI       Lorenzo        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.
    CIAVATTINI      Shannon        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GHELARDONI      Anita          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.20.74  10,0 *
  2 SELMANAJ        Letizia        2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.22.94   7,0 *
  3 TEREAN          Larisa andreea 2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.33.74   5,0 *
  4 FUSCHI          Claudia        2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.35.93   3,0
  5 BENEDETTI       Adele          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.37.85   2,0

  1 ARCOLINI        Giulia         2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.15.04  10,0 *
  2 CANNIZZO        Anna           2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.26.66   7,0 *
  3 TEGAS           Giulia         2001 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.26.94   5,0 *
  4 PITTORRU        Eleonora       2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.39.08   3,0

  1 BARONI          Francesca      1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.17.14  10,0 *
  2 BOTTAI          Carlotta       2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.19.72   7,0 *
  3 PANDOLFI        Nicole         1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.20.85   5,0 *
  4 CECCARELLI      Agnese         2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   1.21.39   3,0
  5 SBRANA          Martina        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.22.13   2,0
  6 MORELLI         Irene          2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.27.84   1,0
  7 SPAMPINATO      Giulia         2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.29.12
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  8 KETA            Laura          2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.31.49

  1 BERNARDI        Lucrezia       1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.08.62  10,0 *
  2 GELICI          Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.11.03   7,0 *
  3 INGORGIA        Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.17.75   5,0 *
  4 PITTAU          Silvia         1997 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.22.54   3,0

  1 LAMBERTI        Giulia         1994 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.04.37  10,0 *
  2 LOGLI           Chiara         1993 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.05.54   7,0 *
  3 NERI            Veronica       1992 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.06.70   5,0 *
  4 CARDONE         Federica       1995 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.09.37   3,0
  5 LOGLI           Carlotta       1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.11.04   2,0
  6 MC DONAGH       Stephanie      1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.16.40   1,0

    GHIMENTI        Chantal        2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       Squalif.
    SCARPELLINI     Agnese         1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    Squalif.

    SAVINO          Rebecca        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SARDI           Luca           2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.21.50  10,0 *
  2 MONTI           Fabio          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.22.37   7,0 *
  3 CECCONI         Elia           2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.24.19   5,0 *
  4 GALIA           Federico       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.28.84   3,0
  5 PERRONE         Giuseppe nicol 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.36.50   2,0

  1 TORRIONI        Mattia         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.18.21  10,0 *
  2 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Gabriele       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.22.31   7,0 *
  3 PATRONE         Mattia         2000 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.23.71   5,0 *
  4 LAMBERTI        Valerio        2000 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.26.17   3,0
  5 FRUZZETTI       Jacopo         2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.29.01   2,0
  6 RAIS            Mattia         2000 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.32.45   1,0
  7 SPITALE         Niccolo'       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.33.78
  8 DEGLI INNOCENTI MARCO          2000 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      2.08.27

  1 GOFFI           Marco          1999 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.07.40  10,0 *
  2 FARRIS          Carlo          1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.08.12   7,0 *
  3 GRANATA         Francesco      1997 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.10.35   5,0 *
  4 PIPITONE        Filippo        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.14.30   3,0
  5 MARINSALDA      Gabriele       1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.16.75   2,0
  6 RUSSO           Federico       1999 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.23.52   1,0
  7 SESSINI         Francesco      1999 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.31.37

  1 CADEDDU         Emanuele       1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.58.10  10,0 *
  2 D'ECCLESIIS     Giordano       1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.58.48   7,0 *
  3 ROFRANO         Thomas         1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.59.94   5,0 *
  4 BALATA          Francesco      1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.05.33   3,0
  5 BATTAGLIA       Marco          1996 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.06.67   2,0

  1 DETTI           Gabriele       1994 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.57.81  10,0 *

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero   Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ANTONIMA        Silvia         2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.16.35  10,0 *
  2 CONIGLIO        Alessia        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.23.09   7,0 *
  3 BOTTAI          Carlotta       2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.25.95   5,0 *
  4 DELLA MAGGIORE  Aurora         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.26.85   3,0
  5 SBRANA          Martina        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.29.31   2,0
  6 DI STASIO       Elisa          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.31.84   1,0
  7 CAROLINI        Giada          2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.32.13
  8 FRANCHI         Emma           2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.47.31

  1 CEDOLINI        Virginia       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.17.60  10,0 *
  2 ANTONIMA        Francesca      1996 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.19.22   7,0 *
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  3 BAGNOLI         Alice          1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.21.66   5,0 *
  4 TESTAI          Sara           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.31.82   3,0

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero   Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONASERA        Marco          1997 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.01.25  10,0 *
  2 FILIPPESCHI     Lorenzo        1998 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.12.12   7,0 *
  3 PELOSI          Federico       1998 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.12.69   5,0 *
  4 ACERBI          Giulio         1999 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.13.36   3,0
  5 SASSETTI        Daniele        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.13.82   2,0
  6 NICCOLAI        Tommaso        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.18.77   1,0
  7 CIAVATTINI      Shannon        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.19.38
  8 TAVIANI         Alessio        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.31.24

  1 ABAGNALE        Michele        1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.52.32  10,0 *
  2 TACCOLA         Simone         1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.55.61   7,0 *
  3 VERANI          Dario          1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.58.90   5,0 *
  4 BACHI           Yuri           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.02.83   3,0
  5 BIONDI          Stefano        1996 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.04.06   2,0
  6 BALDUCCI        Gabriele       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.30.50   1,0

  1 MASINI          Alessandro     1991 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  1.54.50  10,0 *
  2 MONI            Vittorio       1992 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.58.77   7,0 *
  3 BORTONE         Luigi          1991 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.03.16   5,0 *
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Canottieri Arno Pisa                            Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       XXXII Trofeo Torre Pendente
                     Prova del 27/01/2013  Pomeriggio
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TRINGALE        Anna           2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.36.98  10,0 *
  2 ROSSI           Alice          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.40.88   7,0 *
  3 FUSCHI          Claudia        2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.41.01   5,0 *
  4 SODANO          Simona         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.43.79   3,0
  5 TEREAN          Larisa andreea 2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.44.05   2,0
  6 LAMPIS          Chiara         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.44.69   1,0
  7 PRETTI          Irene          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.48.07

  1 LUPI            Chiara frances 2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.38.40  10,0 *
  2 VARGIU          Michela        2001 ACQUASPRINT CAGLIARI  0.39.05   7,0 *
  3 TEGAS           Giulia         2001 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.39.64   5,0 *
  4 SCANO           Arianna        2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.39.84   3,0
  5 PAOLI           Vittoria       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.44.69   2,0

  1 INGORGIA        Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.34.81  10,0 *
  2 MONI            Alessia        1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.35.16   7,0 *

  1 FANCIULLACCI    Federica       1994 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.30.87  10,0 *
  2 RASPOLLI        Beatrice       1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.31.05   7,0 *
  3 RICOLLI         Martina        1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.31.55   5,0 *
  4 BOTTAI          Marta          1996 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.31.92   3,0
  5 PATRONE         Irene          1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.34.98   2,0
  6 CEDOLINI        Virginia       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.35.01   1,0
  7 TESTAI          Sara           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.35.49

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CECCONI         Elia           2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.36.98  10,0 *
  2 SEI             Jacopo         2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.38.38   7,0 *

  1 TORRIONI        Mattia         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.35.49  10,0 *
  2 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Gabriele       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.35.85   7,0 *
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  3 NINI            Andrea         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.36.41   5,0 *
  4 ANTONUZZO       Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.36.49   3,0
  5 PAGANELLI       Leonardo       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.38.73   2,0
  6 LOMBARDI        Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.38.94   1,0
  7 NICOLETTI       Alessio        2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.39.65

  1 CADEDDU         Emanuele       1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.26.13  10,0 *
  2 TACCOLA         Simone         1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.26.19   7,0 *
  3 ROFRANO         Thomas         1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.28.12   5,0 *
  4 PANADA          Damiano        1995 LIBERTAX AUDAX        0.28.54   3,0
  5 BACHI           Yuri           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.28.97   2,0
  6 LUSSU           Natanael welvi 1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.29.25   1,0

  1 MONI            Vittorio       1992 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.26.81  10,0 *
  2 DEL GRATTA      Laurent        1993 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.28.03   7,0 *
  3 FANNI           Massimo        1993 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.28.65   5,0 *

    MAGGINI         Luca           2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Dorso          Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCARPELLINI     Agnese         1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.33.98  10,0 *
  2 GASPERINI       Giulia         1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.40.94   7,0 *
  3 PANDOLFI        Nicole         1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.53.02   5,0 *
  4 GHIMENTI        Chantal        2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       3.03.87   3,0
  5 FRANCHI         Emma           2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.08.43   2,0
  6 KETA            Laura          2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       3.10.15   1,0

  1 BERNARDI        Lucrezia       1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.26.46  10,0 *
  2 GELICI          Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.30.87   7,0 *

  1 LAMBERTI        Giulia         1994 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.18.23  10,0 *
  2 NERI            Veronica       1992 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.20.59   7,0 *
  3 FANGIO          Francesca      1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.22.52   5,0 *
  4 LOGLI           Carlotta       1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.30.23   3,0
  5 MC DONAGH       Stephanie      1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.40.81   2,0

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Dorso          Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FARRIS          Carlo          1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.21.44  10,0 *
  2 GOFFI           Marco          1999 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   2.24.93   7,0 *
  3 NICCOLAI        Tommaso        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.25.56   5,0 *
  4 GRANATA         Francesco      1997 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.28.37   3,0
  5 PELOSI          Federico       1998 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.31.31   2,0
  6 SASSETTI        Daniele        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.32.92   1,0
  7 PIPITONE        Filippo        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.34.40
  8 SCHIMMENTI      Francesco      1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.36.68
  9 MARINSALDA      Gabriele       1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.39.49

  1 ABAGNALE        Michele        1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.06.44  10,0 *
  2 D'ECCLESIIS     Giordano       1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.06.92   7,0 *
  3 ROFRANO         Thomas         1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.14.39   5,0 *
  4 BIONDI          Stefano        1996 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.17.23   3,0
  5 BALATA          Francesco      1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.25.44   2,0

    TAVIANI         Alessio        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MICCHI          Giulia         2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.44.88  10,0 *
  2 CASANOVA        Maila          2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.45.12   7,0 *
  3 SERRELI         Benedetta      2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.48.74   5,0 *
  4 BOI             Chiara         2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.49.51   3,0
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  5 MILIA           Marta          2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.51.54   2,0
  6 NENCIONI        Elena          2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.55.88   1,0
  7 MARLIA          Federica       2002 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.57.51

  1 CHICCA          Benedetta      2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.37.37  10,0 *
  2 PIOLI           Teresa         2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.42.82   7,0 *
  3 SALVATORI       Rachele        2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.45.13   5,0 *
  4 MOROTTI         Martina        2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.45.74   3,0
  5 BATTELLI        Eva            2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.46.15   2,0
  6 PANI            Marta          2001 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.46.75   1,0
  7 PILI            Roberta        2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.47.92
  8 PITTORRU        Eleonora       2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.50.85

  1 BARAGLIA        Ambra          1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.36.41  10,0 *
  2 TRIUNFO         Alice          1997 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.40.17   7,0 *

  1 PAGANELLI       Michela        1996 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.33.95  10,0 *
  2 RICOLLI         Martina        1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.39.40   7,0 *
  3 BAGNOLI         Alice          1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.40.87   5,0 *
  4 PATRONE         Irene          1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.41.26   3,0

    PAOLI           Vittoria       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SARDI           Luca           2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.40.67  10,0 *
  2 MONTI           Fabio          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.41.70   7,0 *
  3 ALBAMONTE       Diego          2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.42.50   5,0 *
  4 CAMPINOTI       Emanuele       2001 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.43.08   3,0
  5 BONARETTI       Marco          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.44.88   2,0
  6 ROSSI           Mirko          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.46.90   1,0
  7 MINUTELLA       Filippo        2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.47.67
  8 CAUSARANO       Luca           2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       0.53.88
  9 SANDRONI        Nicola         2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.57.47
 10 ARGIOLAS        Fabrizio       2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.59.83

  1 PRATELLI        Lorenzo        2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.38.62  10,0 *
  2 SISTU           Paolo matteo   2000 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.43.35   7,0 *
  3 PAOLINELLI      Filippo        2000 A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA   0.46.79   5,0 *
  4 FRUZZETTI       Jacopo         2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.49.41   3,0

  1 D'ECCLESIIS     Giordano       1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.32.97  10,0 *
  2 RUBESSI         Adriano        1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.33.98   7,0 *
  3 BALDUCCI        Gabriele       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.37.05   5,0 *

  1 DEL GRATTA      Laurent        1993 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  0.31.12  10,0 *
  2 BORTONE         Luigi          1991 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.31.13   7,0 *
  3 PERTILE         Thomas         1988 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.32.78   5,0 *
  4 FANNI           Massimo        1993 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.32.79   3,0
  5 NUCERA          Francesco      1993 POL. SANGIULIANESE    0.33.70   2,0

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GHELARDONI      Anita          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.21.33  10,0 *
  2 VITALE          Greta          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.28.81   7,0 *
  3 FUSCHI          Claudia        2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.29.24   5,0 *
  4 ROSSI           Alice          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.30.70   3,0
  5 TEREAN          Larisa andreea 2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.32.33   2,0
  6 BENEDETTI       Adele          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.32.73   1,0
  7 SODANO          Simona         2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.36.68
  8 SERRELI         Benedetta      2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.36.85
  9 LAMPIS          Chiara         2002 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.39.12
 10 PRETTI          Irene          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.39.82

  1 VARGIU          Michela        2001 ACQUASPRINT CAGLIARI  1.23.56  10,0 *
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  2 PANI            Marta          2001 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.30.03   7,0 *
  3 MARCHETTI       Rebecca        2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.30.47   5,0 *
  4 SCANO           Arianna        2001 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.30.78   3,0
    BATTELLI        Eva            2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SARDI           Luca           2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.20.90  10,0 *
  2 ORLANDINI       Alberto        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.24.69   7,0 *
  3 GALIA           Federico       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.29.69   5,0 *
  4 RAMPINO         Jonathan sasha 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.30.08   3,0
  5 VANI            Lorenzo        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.32.42   2,0
  6 ROSSI           Mirko          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.34.49   1,0
  7 PERRONE         Giuseppe nicol 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.38.78

  1 VEZZOSI         Marco          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.17.84  10,0 *
  2 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Gabriele       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.20.13   7,0 *
  3 TRAINO          Luigi          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.22.74   5,0 *
  4 LOMBARDI        Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.27.14   3,0
  5 FRUZZETTI       Jacopo         2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.28.81   2,0
  6 RAIS            Mattia         2000 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.29.04   1,0
  7 PATRONE         Mattia         2000 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.31.58

    BONARETTI       Marco          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.
    MONTI           Fabio          2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

    SPITALE         Niccolo'       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Farfalla       Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FANCIULLACCI    Federica       1994 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.27.26  10,0 *

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Farfalla       Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONASERA        Marco          1997 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.14.27  10,0 *
  2 FILIPPESCHI     Lorenzo        1998 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.26.35   7,0 *
  3 ROSSI           Marco          1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.29.75   5,0 *
  4 LUPETTI         Filippo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.38.23   3,0
  5 BORSO'          Filippo        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.42.54   2,0

  1 VERANI          Dario          1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.05.74  10,0 *
  2 TACCOLA         Simone         1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.06.74   7,0 *
  3 PANADA          Damiano        1995 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.25.91   5,0 *

  1 ANDREOTTI       Matteo         1992 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.22.70  10,0 *

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Rana           Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CONIGLIO        Alessia        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.57.46  10,0 *
  2 PINNA           Laura          1999 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  3.01.40   7,0 *
  3 DELLA MAGGIORE  Aurora         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.03.69   5,0 *
  4 MC DONAGH       Natalie        1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    3.03.82   3,0
  5 ROSA            Matilde        1999 LIBERTAX AUDAX        3.13.12   2,0
  6 ROSSI           Irene          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.13.84   1,0
  7 SPAMPINATO      Giulia         2000 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       3.20.05

  1 BARAGLIA        Ambra          1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    3.04.45  10,0 *
  2 TRIUNFO         Alice          1997 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   3.04.99   7,0 *

  1 FANGIO          Francesca      1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  2.33.01  10,0 *
  2 RASPOLLI        Beatrice       1994 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.42.09   7,0 *
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Rana           Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BALATA          Daniele        1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  2.29.08  10,0 *
  2 SAPORITI        Michele        1997 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.31.11   7,0 *
  3 CATUREGLI       Filippo        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.35.91   5,0 *
  4 BUGLIANI        Marco          1997 LIBERTAX AUDAX        2.40.87   3,0
  5 MARIANELLI      Lorenzo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.47.60   2,0
  6 BURLON          Tommaso        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  2.57.33   1,0
  7 GIANNESSI       Giulio         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.59.27
  8 VENTAVOLI       Lorenzo        1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   3.03.67
  9 RUFFOLI         Edoardo        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  3.07.79
 10 RUSSO           Federico       1999 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       3.22.35
 11 NUCERA          Alessandro     1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    3.28.82

  1 RUBESSI         Adriano        1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    2.43.16  10,0 *

  1 PERTILE         Thomas         1988 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   2.35.41  10,0 *

    BASSETTI        Andrea         1997 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Unica    Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GHELARDONI      Anita          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.16.19  10,0 *
  2 MICCHI          Giulia         2002 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.17.08   7,0 *
  3 BALATA          Emma           2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.19.60   5,0 *
  4 VITALE          Greta          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.20.79   3,0
  5 BENEDETTI       Adele          2002 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.21.06   2,0
  6 BOI             Chiara         2002 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.28.58   1,0

  1 PIOLI           Teresa         2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.09.43  10,0 *
  2 LUPI            Chiara frances 2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.11.29   7,0 *

  1 ANTONIMA        Silvia         2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.04.49  10,0 *
  2 SCARPELLINI     Agnese         1999 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.05.92   7,0 *
  3 BARONI          Francesca      1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.06.82   5,0 *
  4 CAROLINI        Giada          2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.07.73   3,0
  5 BOTTAI          Carlotta       2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.08.14   2,0
  6 GASPERINI       Giulia         1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.08.19   1,0
  7 DI STASIO       Elisa          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.09.99
  8 SBRANA          Martina        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.10.61
  9 PANDOLFI        Nicole         1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.11.46
 10 MORELLI         Irene          2000 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.15.87
 11 CARLI           Sara           1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.19.01

  1 BERNARDI        Lucrezia       1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.02.93  10,0 *
  2 GELICI          Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.03.86   7,0 *
  3 INGORGIA        Chiara         1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.07.36   5,0 *
  4 MONI            Alessia        1997 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.12.76   3,0
  5 MANTINI         Lodovica       1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.13.08   2,0
  6 PITTAU          Silvia         1997 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.13.93   1,0

  1 CARDONE         Federica       1995 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.02.07  10,0 *
  2 CEDOLINI        Virginia       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.03.76   7,0 *
  3 BOTTAI          Marta          1996 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.05.52   5,0 *
  4 ANTONIMA        Francesca      1996 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.05.60   3,0
  5 LOGLI           Carlotta       1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.05.68   2,0
  6 BAGNOLI         Alice          1995 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.06.17   1,0
  7 TESTAI          Sara           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.07.91
  8 MC DONAGH       Stephanie      1996 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.12.13

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Unica    Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1 CECCONI         Elia           2001 NUOTO ROSIGNANO       1.12.08  10,0 *
  2 ORLANDINI       Alberto        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.13.86   7,0 *
  3 GALIA           Federico       2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.19.93   5,0 *
  4 VANI            Lorenzo        2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.20.22   3,0
  5 MAGGINI         Luca           2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.21.22   2,0
  6 ALBAMONTE       Diego          2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.21.35   1,0
  7 RAMPINO         Jonathan sasha 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.23.29
  8 PERRONE         Giuseppe nicol 2001 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.30.26
  9 SANDRONI        Nicola         2001 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.38.58

  1 PRATELLI        Lorenzo        2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.02.35  10,0 *
  2 VEZZOSI         Marco          2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.05.41   7,0 *
  3 TORRIONI        Mattia         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.06.90   5,0 *
  4 TRAINO          Luigi          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.11.16   3,0
  5 ANTONUZZO       Marco          2000 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.11.65   2,0
  6 NINI            Andrea         2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.13.57   1,0
  7 PAGANELLI       Leonardo       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.13.66
  8 LAMBERTI        Valerio        2000 POL. SANGIULIANESE    1.13.91
  9 SPITALE         Niccolo'       2000 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.25.23

  1 BONASERA        Marco          1997 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.56.74  10,0 *
  2 GOFFI           Marco          1999 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   0.59.86   7,0 *
  3 ROSSI           Marco          1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.00.45   5,0 *
  4 NICCOLAI        Tommaso        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.00.74   3,0
  5 ACERBI          Giulio         1999 LIBERTAX AUDAX        1.01.93   2,0
  6 PELOSI          Federico       1998 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.02.24   1,0
  7 TURINI          Filippo        1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.02.70
  8 SASSETTI        Daniele        1998 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.02.93
  9 SUND            Simone         1998 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.04.00
 10 LUPETTI         Filippo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.04.36
 11 CIAVATTINI      Shannon        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.04.98
 12 BASSETTI        Andrea         1997 TEAM ACQUA SPORT      1.05.80
 13 SARDI           Jacopo         1997 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.06.14
 14 FAMIGLIETTI     Federico       1999 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.07.42
 15 BURLON          Tommaso        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.08.16
 16 MURRU           Alessandro     1998 NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI   1.08.65
 17 MARINSALDA      Gabriele       1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.10.75
 18 RUFFOLI         Edoardo        1999 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  1.11.63
 19 SESSINI         Francesco      1999 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.13.27

  1 ABAGNALE        Michele        1996 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.51.66  10,0 *
  2 CADEDDU         Emanuele       1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.54.12   7,0 *
  3 VERANI          Dario          1995 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.54.40   5,0 *
  4 BACHI           Yuri           1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.56.27   3,0
  5 BIONDI          Stefano        1996 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  0.57.12   2,0
  6 BALATA          Francesco      1995 POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI  1.00.16   1,0
  7 BALDUCCI        Gabriele       1996 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   1.05.87

  1 DETTI           Gabriele       1994 TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA  0.50.83  10,0 *
  2 MONI            Vittorio       1992 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.54.68   7,0 *
  3 BORTONE         Luigi          1991 DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA   0.56.15   5,0 *

    MARIANELLI      Lorenzo        1998 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA  Squalif.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
Canottieri Arno Pisa                                 Classifica Societa'
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                        XXXII Trofeo Torre Pendente
                                    Pisa
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 1   CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA   Punti    685,0  *

                 2   DIM.NUOTO PONTEDERA    .....    681,0  *

                 3   TEAM NUOTO LOMBARDIA   .....    296,0  *
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                 4   A.S.CIRCOLO N.LUCCA    .....    282,5  *

                 5   POL. SANGIULIANESE     .....    231,0  *

                 6   NUOTO UISP 2003        .....    214,0  *

                 7   POL.VA FERRINI CAGLI   .....    204,0
                 8   NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI    .....    173,0
                 9   VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS   .....    154,0
                10   CANOTTIERI VITTORINO   .....    133,5
                11   LIBERTAX AUDAX         .....    114,0
                12   TEAM ACQUA SPORT       .....     97,5
                13   NUOTO ROSIGNANO        .....     97,0
                14   FUTURA CLUB PRATO      .....     58,5
                15   A.S.D.NUOTO GABELLA    .....     50,0
                16   ACQUASPRINT CAGLIARI   .....     27,0
                17   PALLANUOTO LIVORNO     .....     26,0
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